R
10
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details. www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com 10-6
Web Managed 1x GbE RJ45 to 100/1000Base SFP with IEEE802.3bt PoE PSE (90W)
▪▪ SNMP, Web based, OAM, Remote Loop-Back test
▪▪ Supports LFPT (Link Fault Pass Through)
▪▪ Support IEEE802.3af/at/bt type 4 PoE upto 90W
EN50121-4 SmartViewEN61000-6-2

PoE Configuration
Diagnostic PoE status
Ordering Information
Model Name Managed
RJ45 UTP Fiber PoE Port Power Input Certification Operating
Temperature10/100/1000
Base-T
Dual Speed
100/1000Base-X
IEEE802.3af/at/bt
       (PSE)
Power
Budget Redundant CE FCC
IMC-1000WS-PBE V 1 1 SFP 1 90W 48VDC V V -20~70°C
IND-WMK03 Wall Mount kit for Industrial product, (Compact 150 x 30mm)
ISFP-M7000-85-D(E) Industrial SFP GbE 1000Base-SX, M/M, 500 meter,wave length 850nm, 7.5dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S7020-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 1000Base-LX, S/M, 20km, wave length 1310nm, 15dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-T7T00-00-(E) Industrial SFP 10/100/1000Base-T UTP 100meter, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-M5002-31-D(E) Industrial  SFP 155M 100Base-FX, MM,  2km, wave length 1310nm, 12dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C  (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S5030-31-D(E) Industrial  SFP 155M 100Base-FX, SM,  30km, 1310nm, 19dB,  LC, DDMI, -10~70°C  (-40~85°C)
IRC200-CH20 Industrial Converter Chassis, 20 Module slot
IRC200-2000MS Industrial Managed 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 to 100/1000Base-X SFP Media Converter for IRC200 Chassis
IMC-1001MS Managed 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 to 100/1000Base-X SFP Media Converter
IMC-1001CS 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 to 100/1000Base-X SFP Media Converter